• Low air velocity in the occupied zone results in
high comfort levels
• High heating and cooling capacity at lower air
flow rates and sound levels
• Fixing points for various types of suspension
and secondary air grille fastened with magnets
GB1106
01.24

Ordered separately and delivered unattached.
Actuator for water valve: 24V, 230V or 24V modulating 0-10V signal
 ORDER CODE, DID-E2 NORDIC EDITION
1. Type
DID-E2-Nordic Edition
Active chilled beam
2. Heating and cooling coil
2 = 2-pipe connection, cooling
4 = 4-pipe connection, heating/cooling
3. Nozzle size
S1 = Medium
S2 = Large
HP = Extra large
HPX = Ekstra pluss *
* Only for dimension 1000x512x158 and
1250x512x158
4. Water connection placing
BH = Water connected on right side of the
back plate*
BL = Water connected on left side of back
plate *
* When duct are side connected, the water
connection will always be on opposite side of
air connection
5. Water connections
0 = Plain pipe Ø12 mm
A1 = With ½” external threads
A2 = With ½” internal threads
* IMPORTANT: When selecting a side connection, the water connection will be on the opposite side.
If duct connection is chosen to be on RIGHT SIDE, the water connection will be on LEFT SIDE of back
plate. If duct connection is chosen to be on the LEFT SIDE, the water connection will be on the RIGHT
SIDE of back plate. When rear duct connection is chosen, the water connection can be chosen.
DID-E2-NE – 4 – S1 – BH – A1 – 1000x512x123 – B – 0
6. Dimension:
Nominal width x coil depth x duct connection [mm]
1000x512x123
1000x512x158
1250x512x123
1250x512x158
7. Duct connection
B = Rear connection
SH = Right side *
SV = Left side *
* When duct are side connected, the water connection
will always be on opposite side of air connection
8. Surface of secondary air grille
0 = RAL 9003, gloss 30
SL = Special finish
1 2 3 6 5 4 7 8
 ORDER CODE, FRONTAL GRILLE
 * Sutiable for beam widht 1000 mm
 ** Sutiable for beam widht 1250 mm
AT-A – 945x125 - 0
1 2 3
1. Type
AT-A front grille
3. Surface
0 = RAL 9003, gloss 30
SL = Special finish
2. Dimension
945x125*
1195x125**
TLG-LØV med Luna plenumskammer
 DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS, REAR CONNECTION
3
Table 1. Dimensions and weights, rear connection.
DID-E2 Nordic Edition
Dim. D F K L Weight [kg] Groove dimensions
 front grille